DATA SHEET
Information contained in this document is subject
to change at any time without notice.
�
Overvoltage Protection
ProTec T2-ADV 1+0
Class II • Type 2 • Type 1CA • Open Type 1 SPD Listed

[18] 2.25 [57.2]
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-1+0(-R)
Order Information VDE Certified and UL Recognized Products
Order Code 75 150 300 350 480
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-1+0 59.0208 59.0210 59.0212 59.0214 59.0216
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-1+0-R (with remote contacts) 59.0209 59.0211 59.0213 59.0215 59.0217
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-P (plug) 59.0202 59.0203 59.0204 59.0205 59.0206
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-1+0-US(-R)
Order Information VDE Certified and Open Type 1 UL Listed Products
Order Code 75 150 300 350 480
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-1+0-US 59.B135 59.B137 59.B139 59.B141 59.B143
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-1+0-US-R (with remote contacts) 59.B136 59.B138 59.B140 59.B142 59.B144
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-P (plug) 59.0202 59.0203 59.0204 59.0205 59.0206
DATA SHEET
Information contained in this document is subject

[18] 2.25 [57.2]
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-2+0(-R)
Order Information VDE Certified and UL Recognized Products
Order Code 75 150 300 350 480
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-2+0 59.0347 59.0220 59.0222 59.0224 59.0226
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-2+0-R (with remote contacts) 59.0348 59.0221 59.0223 59.0225 59.0227
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-P (plug) 59.0202 59.0203 59.0204 59.0205 59.0206
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-2+0-US(-R) For UL Listed products one PE/G Conductor Terminal is covered / closed.
Order Information VDE Certified and Open Type 1 UL Listed Products
Order Code 75 150 300 350 480
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-2+0-US 59.B145 59.B147 59.B149 59.B151 59.B153
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-2+0-US-R (with remote contacts) 59.B146 59.B148 59.B150 59.B152 59.B154
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-P (plug) 59.0202 59.0203 59.0204 59.0205 59.0206
DATA SHEET
Information contained in this document is subject

[18] 2.25 [57.2]
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-3+0(-R)
Order Information VDE Certified and UL Recognized Products
Order Code 150 300 350 480
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-3+0 59.0228 59.0230 59.0232 59.0234
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-3+0-R (with remote contacts) 59.0229 59.0231 59.0233 59.0235
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-P (plug) 59.0203 59.0204 59.0205 59.0206
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-3+0-US(-R) For UL Listed products one PE/G Conductor Terminal is covered / closed.
Order Information VDE Certified and Open Type 1 UL Listed Products
Order Code 150 300 350 480
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-3+0-US 59.B155 59.B157 59.B159 59.B161
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-3+0-US-R (with remote contacts) 59.B156 59.B158 59.B160 59.B162
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-P (plug) 59.0203 59.0204 59.0205 59.0206
DATA SHEET
Information contained in this document is subject

[18] 2.25 [57.2]
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-4+0(-R)
Order Information VDE Certified and UL Recognized Products
Order Code 150 300 350 480
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-4+0 59.0236 59.0238 59.0240 59.0242
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-4+0-R (with remote contacts) 59.0237 59.0239 59.0241 59.0243
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-P (plug) 59.0203 59.0204 59.0205 59.0206
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-4+0-US(-R) For UL Listed products one PE/G Conductor Terminal is covered / closed.
Order Information VDE Certified and Open Type 1 UL Listed Products
Order Code 150 300 350 480
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-4+0-US 59.B163 59.B165 59.B167 59.B169
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-4+0-US-R (with remote contacts) 59.B164 59.B166 59.B168 59.B170
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-P (plug) 59.0203 59.0204 59.0205 59.0206
DATA SHEET
Information contained in this document is subject

[18] 2.25 [57.2]
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-1+1(-R)
Order Information VDE Certified and UL Recognized Products
Order Code 75 150 300 350
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-1+1 59.0244 59.0246 59.0248 59.0250
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-1+1-R (with remote contacts) 59.0245 59.0247 59.0249 59.0251
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-P (plug L-N) 59.0202 59.0203 59.0204 59.0205
ProTube T2-ADV-40-P (plug N-PE) 59.0275 59.0275 59.0275 59.0275
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-1+1-US(-R) For UL Listed products one PE/G Conductor Terminal is covered / closed.
Order Information VDE Certified and Open Type 1 UL Listed Products
Order Code 75 150 300 350
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-1+1-US 59.B171 59.B173 59.B175 59.B177
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-1+1-US-R (with remote contacts) 59.B172 59.B174 59.B176 59.B178
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-P (plug L-N) 59.0202 59.0203 59.0204 59.0205
ProTube T2-ADV-40-P (plug N-PE) 59.0275 59.0275 59.0275 59.0275
DATA SHEET

[18] 2.25 [57.2]
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-3+1(-R)
Order Information VDE Certified and UL Recognized Products
Order Code 300 350
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-3+1 59.0256 59.0258
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-3+1-R (with remote contacts) 59.0257 59.0259
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-P (plug L-N) 59.0204 59.0205
ProTube T2-ADV-40-P (plug N-PE) 59.0275 59.0275
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-3+1-US(-R) For UL Listed products one PE/G Conductor Terminal is covered / closed.
Order Information VDE Certified and Open Type 1 UL Listed Products
Order Code 300 350
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-3+1-US 59.B179 59.B181
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-3+1-US-R (with remote contacts) 59.B180 59.B182
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-P (plug L-N) 59.0204 59.0205
ProTube T2-ADV-40-P (plug N-PE) 59.0275 59.0275